
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1055

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:9/25/2020 Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure
Committee

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2020 10/20/2020

Title: A resolution approving a proposed Second Amendment  to Purchase Agreement between the City and
County of Denver and Cartegraph Systems LLC to extend the term, increase the maximum contract
amount and amend a provision for the Enterprise Asset Management (EAM) system to manage the
City's transportation assets.
Amends a contract with Cartegraph Systems LLC by adding $308,573.77 for a new total of
$980,473.77 and 16 months for a new end date of 9-29-21 for a cloud based Enterprise Asset
Management (EAM) system to manage the City's traffic signals, signs, and other traffic management
assets, citywide (201733328-02; DOTI-202055976). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting
within the 30-day review period is on 11-9-20. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting
on 10-6-20.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Zach Rothmier

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR20 1055 DOTI Cartegraph Systems LLC, 2. 20-1055 Filed
Resolution_CartegraphSystemsLLC_2020555976-02.pdf, 3. 20-1055
2ndAmendAgr_CartegraphSystemsLLC_202055976-02.pdf, 4. 20-1055 Filed
Resolution_CartegraphSystemsLLC, 5. 20-1055 - signed

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

signedCouncil President10/20/2020 1

adoptedSpecial Meeting Of The City
Council

10/20/2020 1 Pass

approved by consentLand Use, Transportation &
Infrastructure Committee

10/6/2020 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

